
fill 54 13,985 19 July 2017 09:36:28 35,000 Xetra 54
fill 36 13,985 19 July 2017 09:36:28 35,000 Xetra 90
fill 91 13,985 19 July 2017 09:36:28 35,000 Xetra 181
fill 330 13,995 19 July 2017 09:36:29 35,000 Xetra 511
fill 389 14,055 19 July 2017 11:15:41 35,000 Xetra 900
fill 77 14,170 19 July 2017 12:37:54 35,000 Xetra 977
fill 313 14,080 19 July 2017 12:59:19 35,000 Xetra 1.290
fill 91 14,040 19 July 2017 13:36:27 35,000 Xetra 1.381
fill 500 13,995 19 July 2017 15:40:09 35,000 Xetra 1.881
fill 377 14,000 19 July 2017 16:23:51 35,000 Xetra 2.258
fill 59 13,970 19 July 2017 16:47:45 35,000 Xetra 2.317
fill 33 13,970 19 July 2017 16:47:45 35,000 Xetra 2.350
fill 217 13,940 19 July 2017 17:07:29 35,000 Xetra 2.567
fill 183 13,945 19 July 2017 17:07:29 35,000 Xetra 2.750
fill 173 13,985 19 July 2017 17:27:09 35,000 Xetra 2.923
fill 77 14,000 19 July 2017 17:29:01 35,000 Xetra 3.000
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